HB 3102-3 (LC 2223) 3/4/21 (STN/ps)

Requested by HOUSE COMMITTEE ON WATER (at the request of Representative Ken Helm)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3102

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "at least one seasonal
2	position" and insert "two positions".
3	On page 2, line 9, delete "\$" and insert "\$160,000".
4	In line 11, delete "\$" and insert "\$363,005".
5	